SUNDAY, FEBRUARY, 9

18:45
22:45

Arrival in Madrid
Arrival in Caceres (Ciudad Deportiva)

MONDAY, FEBRUARY, 10t"

8:15

8:30

8:45

School reception. Maria Delgado, principal at IES Norba
Caesarina School, will greet the participants at the Library.

General information. Participants will be informed about the
activities during their week in Extremadura.

Team work. Students will work on their materials and
presentations at the library.

10:00 Breakfast and school tour
11:25-14:00 Painting for future. Participants will decorate walls in the school
yard with designs related to the project or to Caceres and Stockholm.
14:10  Lunch break
17:00-19:00 A quiz activity
TUESDAY, FEBRUARY, 11t A TRIP TO MERIDA
8:30 We will set off for Mérida.
10:00 We will start our visit to the Roman remains in Mérida in the museum
and the Roman Theatre and Amphitheatre.
14:00 Lunch in Mérida.
15:30 We will continue our visit to some other landmarks in Mérida.
18:30 We will come back to Caceres.



WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY, 12"

8:15-11:00

11:00-11:30
11:30-14:00

14:00
16:30-19:30

THURSDAY, FEBRUARY, 13"

8:30
10:00 h
14:00 h

16:00
19:30 h

We will set off for Coria.

Lunch break in Coria.

FRIDAY, FEBRUARY, 14
8:15-11:00

11:00-11:30
11:30-14:00
14:10 h

Team work. Students will work on
their materials and presentations at
the library.

Break

Goals for future

Lunch

Visit to the Old Part in Caceres

A TRIP TO CORIA

We will start our visit in Coria.

A visit to a local firm: El Cidacos.
We will come back to Caceres

Dissemination activities.

- Avisit to Licenciados Reunidos School
in Caceres to present our project.

- Presentations at Norba Caesarina
school.

Break
Final activities at the library

Farewell lunch at Norba Caesarina
School

Free afternoon and evening

SATURDAY, FEBRUARY, 15
03:30 Departure from Ciudad Deportiva

10:05 Departure from Madrid



